
AMENDMENT OF SOUCITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT I UPANo. ,.COIITCTOCE I 1
2. AMENOMENTIMODWICATIN NO. 3~.EFEeCTIVE DAE 4. P.EOSTImoNIPURCH&SE RE-Q. NO. 6 . PROJECT Nm.XI OM)

0001 See Block 15c. NRC-42-07-036 T26M1 j
0703626014

. ISSUEDBY ""CO.E 3100 .AOMINUTEREDBY (N0*wdftm4) CODE 13100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Conmission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn: Jeffrey R. Mitchell; 301-492-3639 Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M
Mail Stop: TWB-01-BlOM
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

5 NAME AND ADORES8 OF CONTRACTOR (No.. sL wu. 8taV mWd Code) () 6A. AMENDMENT OF SOUCITAT1I• NO.

INFORMATION SYSTEMS LABORATORIES, INC
ISL B&. DATD (SEE ITEM 11)
ATTN: DR. JAMES F. MEYER

11140 ROCKVILLE PIKE, SUITE 500 10,A MOOUICATrON OF CONTRACTORDERNO.
1RC-42-07-036 0026

ROCKVILLE MD 20852
100. DATED (S.E ITEM 13)

CODE t FACILTY CODE X 04-30-2008

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOUCITATIONS

E The ab~ove numered Solicitation Is amended as Me "at In Item 14. The hour and date specified Tar receipt of Offers El Is extended, Ella not extended.
Offers must edaowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date spedied In the solidttation or as amended, by one of the foliowlng medt

(a) By completing Items 8and 15, end returning, copies of the aendment (b) By acnWledglng receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram vltch includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desi to change an offer already Subnitted, such change may be made
by telegram or lete', provided each telegram or tatter makes reference to the Solicitation and this amendment, and Is rece•ved prior to the opening hour
and date sopocied.

12.ACCOUNTMOANDAPPROPRMT)ONDATA (1.mo 825-15-171-111 Q4014 252A 31x0200.825
De-Obligate Funds ($37,559.00)

13. THIS ITEM APPUES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSIORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

X A. i, CM4AN" E ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANST TM. MPe*Of eay m) THE CHANGES SET FORTMIN ITEM 14 ARE KMA IN THE CONTRACT OR•ER NO. EN ITEM ICA.

0. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONT RACT/RDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMIIHITRAnvE CHA S (ah a. Mans u bd pIng p" , Wpe.cx tatM date, at..)
SET FORTH 1N ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUITHORIY OF FAR 43.103(b)

c. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO O SUANTTAUTHORITY OF: Bilateral
x Mutual Agreement of the Parties

0, OTHER (Spa*v rtee wdas n tlnt ad .umocby)

E, IMPORTANT: Contractor El Is not, - Is required to sign this document and return 1  oplestotheIssuingoffie.

14. oeSC~TOi4OF rAmBNDmENrAKOIFICAflON (Owanadby LJCF moon Nhadop. bninuda .14kUo14oaibM ssje amod itow Manti

The purpose of this modification is to de-obligate excess funds in the amount of ($37,559.00) thereby reducing the

total obligations from $40,000.00 to $2,441.00.ý s'

All other terms and conditions under this contract remains unchanged.

--= a mwMdW honk% d tami WAd eeWdeeu Of fth 6wdomi rcfws In fm DA or 10A. an sit ascangew lahu wadandmpW WW tInN fair aWdMa

iSA. NAME AND TMT.E OF SIGNER (Tworp"a it

V 1P
ISA. NME AND TITLE OF CONTRACT0G OFFICER (Type or phi,

Jeffrey . Mitchell
conyla~/n 0f

ISC. DATE BOGNED

VJ112016
5 a~D~~fOF dJ%/~,.J/~f 16C D 710

(Sg- pw-rfamcttufd bil
m

IEN 76404*1152-6075
PREVIOUS EDITIN NOT USABLE

SUNSI REVIEW CCMPLE { (
SEP 2 2 2010

1=ý&2AR*A)T61.13

NOW 

/

TEMPLATE - ADMOM


